
REGTES spol. s r.o.
Masarykova 138
41501  TEPLICE
IČO 64651550

zakázka číslo:

navrhl:

název: datum:

číslo výkresu:

Rekonstrukce rozvodny SPŠ Teplice 08/2018

2

05/18

J.Bidlo
Schema zapojení RH

PE

AY
KY
3x
12
0+
70

R1A

125A

L1
L2
L3

Fu1

PE

REZERVA

PE

AY
KY
4B
x5
0

Rdílny příz.

PE
AY
KY
4B
x9
5

     RM1
 přístavek

PE

125A

Fu3

80A80A125A

Fu6Fu5Fu2

PE

Rdílna 1NP

80A

Fu4

AY
KY
4B
x5
0

REZERVA

Pole 1, pojistkové vývody


